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Information Bureau, Employment & Placement Cell

ANNUAL REPORT FOR THE YEAR 2023 (Jan to June)

I. Information Bureau: 

Opportunities for higher studies

PG entrance examinations coaching details 

Job opportunities- as they appear in any of the media

New books for PG entrance examination and other competitive examinations 

Information display at central library

 Medical entrance examinations-Notifications

 Courses of higher education 

 Career Options for Medical Graduates

 International Healthcare Recruiters

 Job portal for healthcare professionals etc

List of useful websites 
 Medical entrance examinations - Notifications
 Courses of higher education 
 Career Options for Medical Graduates
 International Healthcare Recruiters
 Job portal for healthcare professionals etc.

A Directory of Recognized Indian Medical Colleges is kept for our graduates who want to apply for
Jobs or pursue Higher studies.

Display of academic details for Undergraduates

 Details about books for PG Entrance (PGMEE) 
 Brochures of various courses
 Pradhan Mantri Bharathiya Janaushadhi Pariyojana
 Details regarding Book Bank
 Supplementary exam details for allied courses.
 Clinical posting details.
 Scholarship details.
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 Fees payment details

PG NOTICE BOARD DETAILS

• RFID system for book issue and submission
• Online Provisional Registration Certificate.
• Details regarding clinical posting for interns.

II. Employment & Placement Cell

1) Activities conducted in association with Clinical Skill Lab 
About 188 workshops were conducted for about 2981 beneficiaries including under graduates, post 
graduates and interns of all the batches of various fields 
which mainly dealt on:

Hands on Training in Surgical Skills 
BLS mandatory for Interns 
BLS & ACLS mandatory for PGs
Helping Babies Breathe (HBB) mandatory for UGs

2) Document Verification:

Sl. No. Purpose Number of documents
verified

1 Educational Commission for Foreign Medical Graduates 34
2 Medical Student Performance Evaluation 01
3 Clinical Transcript 33
4 Letter of recommendation 10
5 Online Verification 18

                                                                                                            
Principal,

Jawaharlal Nehru Medical College,
Belagavi
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EDUCATIONAL COMMISSION FOR FOREIGN MEDICAL GRADUATES (ECFMG)
VERIFICATION for the year 2023(January to June)

Sl.
No.

Year of
Admission

Name of the Student Verification
from

Date of
Verification

1. 2015 Gadde Rishika ECFMG 03-01-2023
2. 2013 Venkata Meenakshi Subramanian ECFMG 05-01-2023
3. 2014 Akshay Gunturu ECFMG 06-01-2023
4. 2015 Aastha Poddar ECFMG 17-01-2023
5. 2015 Raunak Medatwal ECFMG 23-01-2023
6. 2016 Sidarrth Prasad ECFMG 27-01-2023
7. 1984 Gurudutt K B ECFMG 30-01-2023
8. 2016 Arpit Jain ECFMG 17-02-2023
9. 2011 Ronda Vishnu Poojitha ECFMG 01-03-2023
10. 2004 Kiran Cholachgudda ECFMG 08-03-2023
11. 2012 Lim Yee Shan ECFMG 15-03-2023
12. 2015 Sneha Alvares Dacosta ECFMG 16-03-2023
13. 2014 Vasudha Rudraraju ECFMG 17-03-2023
14. 2016 Vidhi Adya ECFMG 01-04-2023
15. 2015 Pavan Kumar Reddy Gadhe ECFMG 05-04-2023
16. 1990 Gurudeep Kaur Arora ECFMG 13-04-2023
17. 1990 Gurudeep Kaur Arora 20042023 ECFMG 20-04-2023
18. 2016 Satvik Paul ECFMG 24-04-2023
19. 2015 Drashti Naik ECFMG 02-05-2023
20. 2015 Cordeiro Kurt Sydney Francis ECFMG 05-05-2023
21. 2010 Farihah Binti MD Fazil ECFMG 06-05-2023
22. 2015 Aparna Keerthipati ECFMG 19-05-2023
23. 2015 Bevin Thomas Thomas ECFMG 19-05-2023
24. 2016 Kuchibhotla Sumedha Rao ECFMG 19-05-2023
25. 2015 Vineeth Reddy Arimanda ECFMG 19-05-2023
26. 1999 Vishal C Ratkal ECFMG 30-05-2023
27. 1999 Vishal C Ratkal ECFMG 30-05-2023
28. 2010 Pradeep Balineni ECFMG 03-06-2023
29. 1996 Kenny Arul Ernest Naysadorai ECFMG 07-06-2023
30. 2011 Velineni Bharath ECFMG 14-06-2023
31. 2014 Kolanati Bala Krishna ECFMG 19-06-2023
32. 2012 Mundeesh Kaur ECFMG 22-06-2023
33. 2012 Mundeesh Kaur ECFMG 22-06-2023
34. 2012 Mundeesh Kaur ECFMG 22-06-2023
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Medical Students Performance Evaluation (MSPE) for the year 2023(January to June)

Sl. No. Name of the Student Year of
Admission

Issue Date Purpose of MSPE Application

1 Dr. Kolanati Bala Krishna August 2014 03.06.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

Medical Transcripts Issued for the year 2023(January to June)

Sl. No. Reg. No.  /
Year of Admission

Name of the student

1. AA0116135 Mr. Satvik Paul
2. AA0116098 Dr. Nikita Sudhir Kulgod
3. AA0117191 Mr. Vikarsh Bhardwaj
4. AA0115022 Dr. Aparna Keerthipati
5. AA0115194 Dr. Vineeth Reddy Arimanda
6. AA0115029 Dr. Bevin Thomas Thomas
7. AA0114182 Ms. Tejasri Polana
8. 060101137 Dr. Thaman Rebeka Rajeshpal
9. 1978 Dr. Madan Amarnath Dongare
10. AA0114189 Dr. Vasudha Rudraraju
11. AA0118007 Ms. Aditi Gupta
12. 99M3345 Dr. Vishal C. Ratkal
13. AA0113104 Dr. Mallavarapu Jaideep Kumar
14. AA0113063 Dr. Gayam Yesaswini
15. AA0110052 Dr. Juhi M. Mehrotra
16. AA0111013 Dr. Akhil Hamid Ali
17. AA0116002 Dr. Aashna Amin Saith
18. AA0111017 Dr. Anan Saleem T.
19. AA0116087 Dr. Mohamed Hashil Sadikh
20. 1992 Dr. Kavitha Jaykumar
21. AA0115039 Dr. Drashti Naik
22. AA0117109 Dr. Prarthi Yadav
23. AA0109053 Dr. Kadari Yashwanth Reddy
24. AA0117107 Mr. Prakhar Bajpai
25. AA0117189 Ms. Vedantika Patil
26. AA0117063 Ms. Manasa Rao Kakulamarri
27. AA0114091 Dr. Kolanati Bala Krishna
28. AA0117173 Dr. Taejas Atheya
29. 1996 Dr. Kenny Arul Ernest Naysadorai
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30. AA0111189 Dr. Velineni Bharath
31. AA0115181 Dr. Tarun Das
32. 1991 Dr. Sharma Anuradha Jatinder Kumar
33. 1989 Dr. John Suresh Christian

Letter of Recommendation issued for the year 2023(January to June)

Sl.
NO.

Name Register 
No.

Date

1 Dr. Ashna Sait AA0116002 01.03.2023
2 Ms. Aditi Gupta AA0115009 29.03.2023
3 Dr. Anubhav Gupta AA0112024 10.02.2023
4 Ms. Saloni Srivastava AA0113155 01.04.2023
5 Dr. Polimera Anil Krishna 

Reddy
AA0113135 05.04.2023

6 Ms. Saumya Srivastava AA0116136 05.04.2023
7 Mr. Arpit Mago AA0117032 20.04.2023
8 dR. Taejas Atheya AA0117173 29.05.2023
9 Dr. Kolanati Balakrishna AA0114091 31.05.2023
10 Dr. Chandrakant Singh 

Chauhan
AA0110029 27.06.2023

                                                                                                                              

On Line Verification for the year 2023(January to June)
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Sl.
No.

Reg. No./
Year of

Admission

Name of the Student Verification from Date of
Verification

1. AB0112006 Mr. Rayanagouda 
Parasarushi

Shilpa Bhasin,
Verification Executive,
Special Project -DCKSA,
AMS Inform Pvt. Ltd.,
NOIDA - 201 304

06-01-2023

2. 2007 Mr. Arif Khan Ashley Daud,
Registration Advisor,
Health and Care Professions 
Council,
Park House, 184-186, Kennington 
Park Road,
London SE11 4BU.
E-mail : verification@hcpc-
uk.org

09-01-2023

3. 2014 Dr. Kaushik Eswaran Mrs.Ivy Quashie - Burgin,
Medical Staffing Officer,
Maidstone and Tunbridge Wells 
Hospital,
NHS Trust,
The Roundall,
Hermitage Court, Hermitage 
Lane, Midstone, Kent,
ME16 9 NT.
E-mail : reply-327128226-
1c@recruit.trac.jobs

11-01-2023

4. 2012 Dr. Jayesh Mittal Oregon Medical Board,
1500 SW,
1st Ave, Suit 620,
Portland, Oregon 97201.
E-mail : 
licensing@omb.oregon.gov

11-01-2023

5. 2013 Mr. Kotwal Ashpak Riyaj Tom Forman,
Registration Advisor,
Health and Care Professions 
Council,
Park House, 184-186, Kennington 
Park Road,
London SE11 4BU.
E-mail : verification@hcpc-
uk.org

24-01-2023

6. AB0115024 Mr. Satisha Indra Bhandari,
Verification Executive,
Special Project -DCKSA,
AMS Inform Pvt. Ltd.,
NOIDA - 201 304.

11-02-2023

mailto:verification@hcpc-uk.org
mailto:verification@hcpc-uk.org
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E-mail : 
indrabhandari@amsinform.com

7. 2009 Mr. Jithin Prakash Emily Roberts,
Registration Advisor,
Health and Care Professions 
Council, Park House, 184-186, 
Kennington Park Road,
London SE11 4BU.
E-mail : verification@hcpc-
uk.org

02-03-2023

8. AA0115073 Dr. Kiranmayi Vuthaluru Marshfield Clinic Health Sysem,
Division of Education – 1 R6,
Amy Guidry,
1000 N Oak Ave,
Marshfield WI 54449.
E-mail : 
guidry.amy@marshfieldclinic.org

25-03-2023

9. AA0114171 Dr. Sonali Jalagam Emory University,
E-mail : 
mbaapplication@emory.edu

29-03-2023

10. AA0114035 Dr. Avinaash Raja Sager Commonwealth Of 
Massachusetts Board of 
Registration in Medcine, 
Wakefield, MA 01880

01-04-2023

11. AA0110052 Dr. Juhi M. Mehrotra College of Physicians
And Surgeons of Ontario,
80 College Street, Toronto,
Ontario,
M5G  2E2,
CANADA,
E-mail : credentials@cpso.on.ca

12-04-2023

12. AA0115192 Dr. Veronica Manchanda Montefiore St. Luke’s
Cornwall Internal Medicine
Residency Program.
E-mail : 
adrpratt@montefioreslc.org

27-04-2023

13. AA0116189 DR VIDHI ADYA The General Medical Council
3- Hardman Street
Manchester M3 3AW

28-04-2023

14. 1991 Dr. Sharma Anuradha 
Jatinder Kumar

Sanjay Singh Rawat,
A.M.S. Inform Private Limited,
Assotech Business Cresterra Unit,
Noida.
E-mail : 
sanjayrawat@amsinform.com

26-05-2023

15. AA0108099 Dr. Potluri Nageena Credentials Verification Services,
Hospital Services Corporation,
NM 87199-2200.

07-06-2023

mailto:sanjayrawat@amsinform.com
mailto:adrpratt@montefioreslc.org
mailto:credentials@cpso.on.ca
mailto:mbaapplication@emory.edu%20
mailto:guidry.amy@marshfieldclinic.org
mailto:verification@hcpc-uk.org
mailto:verification@hcpc-uk.org
mailto:indrabhandari@amsinform.com


             JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MEDICAL COLLEGE

(A constituent unit of KLE Academy of Higher Education & Research Deemed-to-be-University)
Accredited ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle)                                            Placed in Category “A” by MHRD(GoI)

Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590 010,  Karnataka –India

Website:  http:/www.jnmc.edu                                                                            +91-(0)831 Office: 2471350

E-mail   :  principal@jnmc.edu                                          FAX:  +91 (0) 831 2470759

E-mail : 
credentialing@nmhsc.com

16. AA0111049 Dr. Divya Chukkalore  Mr. Michelle Pawlowski,

E-mail : COMPED@nysed.gov

12-06-2023

17. AA0116070 Dr. Kuchibhotla Sumedha 
Rao

The General Medical Council
3- Hardman Street
Manchester M3 3AW

16-06-2023

18. AA0117030 Dr. Arjun Garg UK Foundation Programme 17-06-2023

                                                                                                         

                                                                                                              Principal,

Jawaharlal Nehru Medical College,
Belagavi

mailto:COMPED@nysed.gov
mailto:credentialing@nmhsc.com
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Information Bureau, Employment & Placement Cell

ANNUAL REPORT FOR THE YEAR 2023 July to November)

I. Information Bureau: 

Opportunities for higher studies

PG entrance examinations coaching details 

Job opportunities- as they appear in any of the media

New books for PG entrance examination and other competitive examinations 

Information display at central library

 Medical entrance examinations-Notifications

 Courses of higher education 

 Career Options for Medical Graduates

 International Healthcare Recruiters

 Job portal for healthcare professionals etc

List of useful websites 
 Medical entrance examinations - Notifications
 Courses of higher education 
 Career Options for Medical Graduates
 International Healthcare Recruiters
 Job portal for healthcare professionals etc.

A Directory of Recognized Indian Medical Colleges is kept for our graduates who want to apply for
Jobs or pursue Higher studies.

Display of academic details for Undergraduates

 Details about books for PG Entrance (PGMEE) 
 Brochures of various courses
 Pradhan Mantri Bharathiya Janaushadhi Pariyojana
 Details regarding Book Bank
 Supplementary exam details for allied courses.
 Clinical posting details.
 Scholarship details.
 Fees payment details
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PG NOTICE BOARD DETAILS

• RFID system for book issue and submission
• Online Provisional Registration Certificate.
• Details regarding clinical posting for interns.

II. Employment & Placement Cell

1) Activities conducted in association with Clinical Skill Lab 
About 198 workshops were conducted for about 5455 beneficiaries including under graduates, post 
graduates and interns of all the batches of various fields 
which mainly dealt on:

Hands on Training in Surgical Skills 
BLS mandatory for Interns 
BLS & ACLS mandatory for PGs
Helping Babies Breathe (HBB) mandatory for UGs

2) Document Verification:

Sl. No. Purpose Number of documents
verified

1 Educational Commission for Foreign Medical Graduates 27
2 Medical Student Performance Evaluation 19
3 Clinical Transcript 27
4 Letter of recommendation 02
5 Online Verification 04

Principal,
Jawaharlal Nehru Medical College,

Belagavi
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EDUCATIONAL COMMISSION FOR FOREIGN MEDICAL GRADUATES (ECFMG)
VERIFICATION for the year 2023(July to December)

Sl.
No.

Year of
Admission/

Registration No.

Name of the Student Verification
from

Date of
Verification

1. 99M3219 Ashish Prasad ECFMG 12-07-2023
2. AA0115151 Shiv Dubey ECFMG 13-07-2023
3. AA0114117 Suraj Vasudevan ECFMG 18-07-2023
4. AA0115199 Yalla Nagaamruthasai ECFMG 18-07-2023
5. 03M1104 Sana Mohd Rafiq Sayed ECFMG 31-07-2023
6. AA0113023 Anne Harika ECFMG 01-08-2023
7. AA0113130 P. Jahnavi Reddy ECFMG 03-08-2023
8. AA0109131 Sridevi D ECFMG 05-08-2023
9. AA0116032 Avani Bhadang ECFMG 07-08-2023
10. AA0113046 Chinnu Prince ECFMG 09-08-2023
11. AA0116102 Panchal Ishita Dilip ECFMG 17-08-2023
12. AA0114100 Manu Prit Das ECFMG 24-08-2023
13. AA0111147 Rudra Pratap Singh R ECFMG 04-09-2023
14. AA0114056 Dhirender Choudhary ECFMG 06-09-2023
15. AA0114182 Tejasri Polana ECFMG 07-09-2023
16. AA0110034 Dasari Sree Vardhini ECFMG 08-09-2023
17. AA0114121 Oruganti Aditya ECFMG 16-09-2023
18. 03M1011 Anand R ECFMG 25-09-2023
19. AA0114199 Vranda Ajibsingh Rana ECFMG 03-10-2023
20. AA0111057 Gayathrie Sadacharamani ECFMG 06-10-2023
21. AA0117063 Manasa Rao Kukulamarri ECFMG 09-10-2023
22. 1983 Thiruvengadam Radha ECFMG 20-10-2023
23. AA0117173 Taejas Atheya ECFMG 02-11-2023
24. AA0109027 Dasari Indu Praphulla ECFMG 06-11-2023
25. AA0116098 Nikita Sudhir Kulgod ECFMG 07-11-2023
26. AA0107130 Sulochana A/P Mariappa ECFMG 19-11-2023
27. 060101136 Taswin Kaur D O Gurmit Singh ECFMG 19-11-2023



             JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MEDICAL COLLEGE

(A constituent unit of KLE Academy of Higher Education & Research Deemed-to-be-University)
Accredited ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle)                                            Placed in Category “A” by MHRD(GoI)

Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590 010,  Karnataka –India

Website:  http:/www.jnmc.edu                                                                            +91-(0)831 Office: 2471350

E-mail   :  principal@jnmc.edu                                          FAX:  +91 (0) 831 2470759

Medical Students Performance Evaluation (MSPE) for the year 2023(July to December)

Sl. No. Name of the Student Year of
Admission

Issue Date Purpose of MSPE Application

1 Dr. Akshay Gunturu Aug 2014 05.07.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

2 Dr. Arpit Jain Aug 2016 25.07.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

3 Dr. Tejasri Polana Aug 2014 26.07.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

4 Dr. Avani Bhadang Aug 2016 03.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

5 Dr. Aastha Poddar Aug 2015 12.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

6 Dr. Pramoda Sai Sudha Prathipati Aug 2015 16.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

7 Dr. Oruganti Aditya Aug 2014 30.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

8 Dr. Yalla Naga Amrutha Sai Aug 2015 31.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

9 Dr. Gadde Rishika Aug 2015 31.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

10 Dr. Vijaya Lakshmi Yanamala Aug 2011 12.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

11 Dr. Azra Kothawala Aug 2015 12.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

12 Dr. Raunak Medatwal Aug 2015 14.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

13 Dr. Spandana Palisetti Aug 2015 16.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

14 Dr, Arushi Baveja Aug 2014 15.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

15 Dr. Kamaldeep Singh Aug 2012 22.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

16 Dr. Satvik Paul Aug 2016 18.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

17 Dr. John Suresh Christian June 1989 25.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

18 Dr. Saumya Srivastava Aug 2016 24.11.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

19 Dr. Saloni Srivastava Aug 2016 24.11.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE
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Medical Transcripts Issued for the year 2023(July to December)

Sl. No. Reg. No.  /
Year of Admission

Name of the student

1. AA0116070 Dr. Kuchibhotla Sumedha Rao
2. AA0112150 Dr. S. Navothna
3. AA0113023 Dr. Anne Harika
4. AA0115198 Dr. Yalamarthi Sai Pranathi
5. AA0116025 Dr. Arpit Jain
6. AA0114121 Dr. Oruganti Aditya
7. AA0110034 Dr. Dasari Sree Vardhini
8. AA0108024 Dr. Badam Mani Kanta
9. AA0112117 Dr. Nethi Sharudi
10. AA0111191 Dr. Veramanchaneni Harini
11. 1983 Dr. Thiruvengadam Radha
12. AA0109027 Dr. Dasari Indu Praphulla
13. 060101136 Dr. Taswin Kaur D/o Gurmit Singh
14. AA0113098 Dr. Lakshmi S. Pillai
15. AA0115026 Dr. Arpitha L. K.
16. 1989 Dr. Kazia Farzeen Shamshuddin
17. AC0114014 Mr. Muhammed Musharraf Kothiwale
18. AF0113002 Mr. Basil Rajan
19. AD0118015 Mr. Suryawanshi Stuti Sadanand
20. AH0115008 Ms. Lavanya Thiyagarajan
21. AE0119003 Mr. Dewan Shamsul Arefin
22. AE0116003 Mr. Joel Jammula
23. AF0114011 Ms. Jeenu Jose T
24. AF0119014 Mr. Sayan Kumar TA
25. AF0112007 Mr. Niyajahmad Balekundri
26. AC0117017 Mr. Ravikiran Badiger
27. AG0118001 Ms. Agna George
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Letter of Recommendation issued for the year 2023(July to December)

Sl. NO. Name Register No. Dispatch No. Date
1 Dr. Oruganti Aditya AA0114121 MDC/Recom/2105 25.08.2023
2 Dr Jaideep Kumar AA0113104 MDC/Recom/2702 10.10.2023

                                                                                                                    

On Line Verification for the year 2023(July to December)

Sl.
No.

Reg. No./
Year of

Admission

Name of the
Student

Verification from Date of
Verification

1. 1974 Dr. Shivkumar 
Ishwarappa Manvi

Shri. Devinder Kumar,
Under Secretary (EMRB),
National  Medical  Commission,  Pocket  –
14, Sector – 8, Dwarka, Phase – I,
New Delhi – 77.
E-mail : imr@nmc.org.in

26-07-2023

2. AA0108043 Dr. G. Vaishali Sarah Menchaca,
Credentialist II,
Federation Credentials Verification 
Service, Suite 300, 400 Fuller Wiser Road,
Euless, TX 76039, U.S.A.
E-mail : fcvsmeded@fsmb.org
              SMenchaca@fsmb.org

02-08-2023

3. AA0113028 Dr. Arpit Singh 
Heer

Mr. Suman, Screening Associate.
E-mail : Suman@cisive.com

02-08-2023

4. 1995 Dr. Sara Mathews Shri. Devinder Kumar,
Under Secretary (EMRB),
National Medical Commission,
Pocket – 14, Sector – 8,
Dwarka, Phase – I,
New Delhi – 77.
E-mail : imr@nmc.org.in

07-08-2023

                                                                                                        

                                                                                                              Principal,

Jawaharlal Nehru Medical College,
Belagavi

mailto:imr@nmc.org.in
mailto:Suman@cisive.com
mailto:SMenchaca@fsmb.org
mailto:fcvsmeded@fsmb.org
mailto:imr@nmc.org.in%0D


JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MEDICAL COLLEGE
KLE Academy of Higher Education & Research

(Deemed-to-be-University) 
NEHRUNAGAR, BELAGAVI – 590010, KARNATAKA , INDIA 

Accredited ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC (3rd  Cycle)           Place in Category ‘A’ by MHRD (GoI)

   Office           - (0831)-2471350                            Website  :   http://www.jnmc.edu
    Principal   - (0831)-2471701                                  E-mail    :   principal@jnmc.edu
                                                                                                      Fax         :   91-0831-2470759
_____________________________________________________________________________________
                                                      ECFMG VERIFICATIONS  

                                      January 2023 to 30th November 2023

Sl.
No.

Year of
Admission

Name of the Student Verification
from

Date of
Verification

1. 2015 Gadde Rishika ECFMG 03-01-2023
2. 2013 Venkata Meenakshi Subramanian ECFMG 05-01-2023
3. 2014 Akshay Gunturu ECFMG 06-01-2023
4. 2015 Aastha Poddar ECFMG 17-01-2023
5. 2015 Raunak Medatwal ECFMG 23-01-2023
6. 2016 Sidarrth Prasad ECFMG 27-01-2023
7. 1984 Gurudutt K B ECFMG 30-01-2023
8. 2016 Arpit Jain ECFMG 17-02-2023
9. 2011 Ronda Vishnu Poojitha ECFMG 01-03-2023
10. 2004 Kiran Cholachgudda ECFMG 08-03-2023
11. 2012 Lim Yee Shan ECFMG 15-03-2023
12. 2015 Sneha Alvares Dacosta ECFMG 16-03-2023
13. 2014 Vasudha Rudraraju ECFMG 17-03-2023
14. 2016 Vidhi Adya ECFMG 01-04-2023
15. 2015 Pavan Kumar Reddy Gadhe ECFMG 05-04-2023
16. 1990 Gurudeep Kaur Arora ECFMG 13-04-2023
17. 1990 Gurudeep Kaur Arora 20042023 ECFMG 20-04-2023
18. 2016 Satvik Paul ECFMG 24-04-2023
19. 2015 Drashti Naik ECFMG 02-05-2023
20. 2015 Cordeiro Kurt Sydney Francis ECFMG 05-05-2023
21. 2010 Farihah Binti MD Fazil ECFMG 06-05-2023
22. 2015 Aparna Keerthipati ECFMG 19-05-2023
23. 2015 Bevin Thomas Thomas ECFMG 19-05-2023
24. 2016 Kuchibhotla Sumedha Rao ECFMG 19-05-2023
25. 2015 Vineeth Reddy Arimanda ECFMG 19-05-2023
26. 1999 Vishal C Ratkal ECFMG 30-05-2023
27. 1999 Vishal C Ratkal ECFMG 30-05-2023
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28. 2010 Pradeep Balineni ECFMG 03-06-2023
29. 1996 Kenny Arul Ernest Naysadorai ECFMG 07-06-2023
30. 2011 Velineni Bharath ECFMG 14-06-2023
31. 2014 Kolanati Bala Krishna ECFMG 19-06-2023
32. 2012 Mundeesh Kaur ECFMG 22-06-2023
33. 2012 Mundeesh Kaur ECFMG 22-06-2023
34. 2012 Mundeesh Kaur ECFMG 22-06-2023
35. 99M3219 Ashish Prasad ECFMG 12-07-2023
36. AA0115151 Shiv Dubey ECFMG 13-07-2023
37. AA0114117 Suraj Vasudevan ECFMG 18-07-2023
38. AA0115199 Yalla Nagaamruthasai ECFMG 18-07-2023
39. 03M1104 Sana Mohd Rafiq Sayed ECFMG 31-07-2023
40. AA0113023 Anne Harika ECFMG 01-08-2023
41. AA0113130 P. Jahnavi Reddy ECFMG 03-08-2023
42. AA0109131 Sridevi D ECFMG 05-08-2023
43. AA0116032 Avani Bhadang ECFMG 07-08-2023
44. AA0113046 Chinnu Prince ECFMG 09-08-2023
45. AA0116102 Panchal Ishita Dilip ECFMG 17-08-2023
46. AA0114100 Manu Prit Das ECFMG 24-08-2023
47. AA0111147 Rudra Pratap Singh R ECFMG 04-09-2023
48. AA0114056 Dhirender Choudhary ECFMG 06-09-2023
49. AA0114182 Tejasri Polana ECFMG 07-09-2023
50. AA0110034 Dasari Sree Vardhini ECFMG 08-09-2023
51. AA0114121 Oruganti Aditya ECFMG 16-09-2023
52. 03M1011 Anand R ECFMG 25-09-2023
53. AA0114199 Vranda Ajibsingh Rana ECFMG 03-10-2023
54. AA0111057 Gayathrie Sadacharamani ECFMG 06-10-2023
55. AA0117063 Manasa Rao Kukulamarri ECFMG 09-10-2023
56. 1983 Thiruvengadam Radha ECFMG 20-10-2023
57. AA0117173 Taejas Atheya ECFMG 02-11-2023
58. AA0109027 Dasari Indu Praphulla ECFMG 06-11-2023
59. AA0116098 Nikita Sudhir Kulgod ECFMG 07-11-2023
60. AA0107130 Sulochana A/P Mariappa ECFMG 19-11-2023
61. 060101136 Taswin Kaur D O Gurmit Singh ECFMG 19-11-2023
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                                                                                                                       Principal

                                                                                               J N Medical College, Belagavi
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Letter of Recommendation issued for the year 2023(January to June)

Sl.
NO.

Name Register 
No. 

Date

1 Dr. Ashna Sait AA0116002 01.03.2023
2 Ms. Aditi Gupta AA0115009 29.03.2023
3 Dr. Anubhav Gupta AA0112024 10.02.2023
4 Ms. Saloni Srivastava AA0113155 01.04.2023
5 Dr. Polimera Anil Krishna 

Reddy
AA0113135 05.04.2023

6 Ms. Saumya Srivastava AA0116136 05.04.2023
7 Mr. Arpit Mago AA0117032 20.04.2023
8 dR. Taejas Atheya AA0117173 29.05.2023
9 Dr. Kolanati Balakrishna AA0114091 31.05.2023
10 Dr. Chandrakant Singh 

Chauhan
AA0110029 27.06.2023

11 Dr. Oruganti Aditya AA0114121 25.08.2023
12 Dr Jaideep Kumar AA0113104 10.10.2023

                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                       Principal

                                                                                               J N Medical College, Belagavi
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 Issued Transcripts in the year 

1st January 2023 to 30th November 2023
Sl. No. Reg. No.  /

Year of Admission
Name of the student

1. AA0116135 Mr. Satvik Paul
2. AA0116098 Dr. Nikita Sudhir Kulgod
3. AA0117191 Mr. Vikarsh Bhardwaj
4. AA0115022 Dr. Aparna Keerthipati
5. AA0115194 Dr. Vineeth Reddy Arimanda
6. AA0115029 Dr. Bevin Thomas Thomas
7. AA0114182 Ms. Tejasri Polana
8. 060101137 Dr. Thaman Rebeka Rajeshpal
9. 1978 Dr. Madan Amarnath Dongare
10. AA0114189 Dr. Vasudha Rudraraju
11. AA0118007 Ms. Aditi Gupta
12. 99M3345 Dr. Vishal C. Ratkal
13. AA0113104 Dr. Mallavarapu Jaideep Kumar
14. AA0113063 Dr. Gayam Yesaswini
15. AA0110052 Dr. Juhi M. Mehrotra
16. AA0111013 Dr. Akhil Hamid Ali
17. AA0116002 Dr. Aashna Amin Saith
18. AA0111017 Dr. Anan Saleem T.
19. AA0116087 Dr. Mohamed Hashil Sadikh
20. 1992 Dr. Kavitha Jaykumar
21. AA0115039 Dr. Drashti Naik
22. AA0117109 Dr. Prarthi Yadav
23. AA0109053 Dr. Kadari Yashwanth Reddy
24. AA0117107 Mr. Prakhar Bajpai
25. AA0117189 Ms. Vedantika Patil
26. AA0117063 Ms. Manasa Rao Kakulamarri
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27. AA0114091 Dr. Kolanati Bala Krishna
28. AA0117173 Dr. Taejas Atheya
29. 1996 Dr. Kenny Arul Ernest Naysadorai
30. AA0111189 Dr. Velineni Bharath
31. AA0115181 Dr. Tarun Das
32. 1991 Dr. Sharma Anuradha Jatinder Kumar
33. 1989 Dr. John Suresh Christian
34. AA0116070 Dr. Kuchibhotla Sumedha Rao
35. AA0112150 Dr. S. Navothna
36. AA0113023 Dr. Anne Harika
37. AA0115198 Dr. Yalamarthi Sai Pranathi
38. AA0116025 Dr. Arpit Jain
39. AA0114121 Dr. Oruganti Aditya
40. AA0110034 Dr. Dasari Sree Vardhini
41. AA0108024 Dr. Badam Mani Kanta
42. AA0112117 Dr. Nethi Sharudi
43. AA0111191 Dr. Veramanchaneni Harini
44. 1983 Dr. Thiruvengadam Radha
45. AA0109027 Dr. Dasari Indu Praphulla
46. 060101136 Dr. Taswin Kaur D/o Gurmit Singh
47. AA0113098 Dr. Lakshmi S. Pillai
48. AA0115026 Dr. Arpitha L. K.
49. 1989 Dr. Kazia Farzeen Shamshuddin
50. AC0114014 Mr. Muhammed Musharraf Kothiwale
51. AF0113002 Mr. Basil Rajan
52. AD0118015 Mr. Suryawanshi Stuti Sadanand
53. AH0115008 Ms. Lavanya Thiyagarajan
54. AE0119003 Mr. Dewan Shamsul Arefin
55. AE0116003 Mr. Joel Jammula
56. AF0114011 Ms. Jeenu Jose T
57. AF0119014 Mr. Sayan Kumar TA
58. AF0112007 Mr. Niyajahmad Balekundri
59. AC0117017 Mr. Ravikiran Badiger
60. AG0118001 Ms. Agna George
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                                                                                                                       Principal

                                                                                               J N Medical College, Belagavi

                       



MSPE VERIFICATION

FROM JANUARY 2023 TO DECEMBER 2023

Sl. No. Name of the Student Year of
Admission

Issue
Date

Purpose of MSPE Application

1 Dr. Kolanati Bala Krishna Aug 2014 03.06.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

2 Dr. Akshay Gunturu Aug 2014 05.07.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

3 Dr. Arpit Jain Aug 2016 25.07.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

4 Dr. Tejasri Polana Aug 2014 26.07.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

5 Dr. Avani Bhadang Aug 2016 03.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

6 Dr. Aastha Poddar Aug 2015 12.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

7 Dr. Pramoda Sai Sudha Prathipati Aug 2015 16.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

8 Dr. Oruganti Aditya Aug 2014 30.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

9 Dr. Yalla Naga Amrutha Sai Aug 2015 31.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

10 Dr. Gadde Rishika Aug 2015 31.08.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

11 Dr. Vijaya Lakshmi Yanamala Aug 2011 12.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

12 Dr. Azra Kothawala Aug 2015 12.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

13 Dr. Raunak Medatwal Aug 2015 14.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

14 Dr. Spandana Palisetti Aug 2015 16.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

15 Dr, Arushi Baveja Aug 2014 15.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

16 Dr. Kamaldeep Singh Aug 2012 22.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

17 Dr. Satvik Paul Aug 2016 18.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

18 Dr. John Suresh Christian June 1989 25.09.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

19 Dr. Saumya Srivastava Aug 2016 24.11.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE

20 Dr. Saloni Srivastava Aug 2016 24.11.2023 ECFMG certification for USMLE
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 Verifications

1st January 2023 to 30th November 2023

Sl.
No.

Reg. No./
Year of

Admission

Name of the Student Verification from Date of
Verification

1. AB0112006 Mr. Rayanagouda 
Parasarushi

Shilpa Bhasin,
Verification Executive,
Special Project -DCKSA,
AMS Inform Pvt. Ltd.,
NOIDA - 201 304

06-01-2023

2. 2007 Mr. Arif Khan Ashley Daud,
Registration Advisor,
Health and Care Professions 
Council,
Park House, 184-186, Kennington 
Park Road,
London SE11 4BU.
E-mail : verification@hcpc-uk.org

09-01-2023

3. 2014 Dr. Kaushik Eswaran Mrs.Ivy Quashie - Burgin,
Medical Staffing Officer,
Maidstone and Tunbridge Wells 
Hospital,
NHS Trust,
The Roundall,
Hermitage Court, Hermitage 
Lane, Midstone, Kent,
ME16 9 NT.
E-mail : reply-327128226-
1c@recruit.trac.jobs

11-01-2023

4. 2012 Dr. Jayesh Mittal Oregon Medical Board,
1500 SW,
1st Ave, Suit 620,
Portland, Oregon 97201.
E-mail : 
licensing@omb.oregon.gov

11-01-2023
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5. 2013 Mr. Kotwal Ashpak Riyaj Tom Forman,
Registration Advisor,
Health and Care Professions 
Council,
Park House, 184-186, Kennington 
Park Road,
London SE11 4BU.
E-mail : verification@hcpc-uk.org

24-01-2023

6. AB0115024 Mr. Satisha Indra Bhandari,
Verification Executive,
Special Project -DCKSA,
AMS Inform Pvt. Ltd.,
NOIDA - 201 304.
E-mail : 
indrabhandari@amsinform.com

11-02-2023

7. 2009 Mr. Jithin Prakash Emily Roberts,
Registration Advisor,
Health and Care Professions 
Council, Park House, 184-186, 
Kennington Park Road,
London SE11 4BU.
E-mail : verification@hcpc-uk.org

02-03-2023

8. AA0115073 Dr. Kiranmayi Vuthaluru Marshfield Clinic Health Sysem,
Division of Education – 1 R6,
Amy Guidry,
1000 N Oak Ave,
Marshfield WI 54449.
E-mail : 
guidry.amy@marshfieldclinic.org

25-03-2023

9. AA0114171 Dr. Sonali Jalagam Emory University,
E-mail : 
mbaapplication@emory.edu 

29-03-2023
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10. AA0114035 Dr. Avinaash Raja Sager Commonwealth Of 
Massachusetts Board of 
Registration in Medcine, 
Wakefield, MA 01880

01-04-2023

11. AA0110052 Dr. Juhi M. Mehrotra College of Physicians
And Surgeons of Ontario,
80 College Street, Toronto,
Ontario, 
M5G  2E2,
CANADA,
E-mail : credentials@cpso.on.ca

12-04-2023

12. AA0115192 Dr. Veronica Manchanda Montefiore St. Luke’s 
Cornwall Internal Medicine
Residency Program.
E-mail : 
adrpratt@montefioreslc.org

27-04-2023

13. AA0116189 DR VIDHI ADYA The General Medical Council
3- Hardman Street 
Manchester M3 3AW

28-04-2023

14. 1991 Dr. Sharma Anuradha 
Jatinder Kumar

Sanjay Singh Rawat,
A.M.S. Inform Private Limited,
Assotech Business Cresterra Unit,
Noida.
E-mail : 
sanjayrawat@amsinform.com

26-05-2023

15. AA0108099 Dr. Potluri Nageena Credentials Verification Services,
Hospital Services Corporation,
NM 87199-2200.
E-mail : 
credentialing@nmhsc.com

07-06-2023

16. AA0111049 Dr. Divya Chukkalore  Mr. Michelle Pawlowski,

E-mail : COMPED@nysed.gov

12-06-2023

17. AA0116070 Dr. Kuchibhotla Sumedha 
Rao

The General Medical Council
3- Hardman Street 
Manchester M3 3AW

16-06-2023

18. AA0117030 Dr. Arjun Garg UK Foundation Programme 17-06-2023
19. 1974 Dr. Shivkumar 

Ishwarappa Manvi
Shri. Devinder Kumar,
Under Secretary (EMRB),
National Medical Commission,
Pocket – 14, Sector – 8,
Dwarka, Phase – I,
New Delhi – 77.

26-07-2023
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E-mail : imr@nmc.org.in
20. AA0108043 Dr. G. Vaishali Sarah Menchaca,

Credentialist II,
Federation Credentials 
Verification Service,
Suite 300, 400 Fuller Wiser 
Road, 
Euless, TX 76039,
U.S.A.
E-mail : fcvsmeded@fsmb.org
               SMenchaca@fsmb.org

02-08-2023

21. AA0113028 Dr. Arpit Singh Heer Mr. Suman,
Screening Associate.
E-mail : Suman@cisive.com

02-08-2023

22. 1995 Dr. Sara Mathews Shri. Devinder Kumar,
Under Secretary (EMRB),
National Medical Commission,
Pocket – 14, Sector – 8,
Dwarka, Phase – I,
New Delhi – 77.
E-mail : imr@nmc.org.in

07-08-2023

23. 96M3354 Dr. Smitha Elizabeth 
Mathew

Attn : Licensure unit,
State of Nebraska,
Department of Health and 
Human  Services  Division  of
health
E-mail : 
dhhs.medicaloffice@nebraska.
gov

11-08-2023

24. AA0108064 Dr. K. Tejaswi Board of Medcine,
4052 Bald Cypress Way Bin C –
03, Tallahassee, FL 32399-3257

14-08-2023

25. 1987 Dr. Moinuddin Mokhashi Valley Presbyterian Hospital,
Van Nuys, CA914405

16-08-2023

26. 1991 Dr. Mittal Shalini 
Bajarnglal Basiya

Shri. Devinder Kumar,
Under Secretary (EMRB),
National Medical Commission,
Pocket – 14, Sector – 8,
Dwarka, Phase – I,
New Delhi – 77.

18-08-2023

mailto:dhhs.medicaloffice@nebraska.gov
mailto:dhhs.medicaloffice@nebraska.gov
mailto:imr@nmc.org.in
mailto:Suman@cisive.com
mailto:SMenchaca@fsmb.org
mailto:fcvsmeded@fsmb.org
mailto:imr@nmc.org.in%0D
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E-mail : imr@nmc.org.in
27. 96M3354 Dr. Smitha Elizabeth 

Mathew
Amanda Kastrup,
Credentialing Specialist,
Childern’s Hospital &
Medical Centre,
Omaha, NE 68114-4113.
E-mail : 
akastrup@childernsomaha.org

29-08-2023

28. 1987 Dr. Byakodi 
Kadasiddheshwara G..

S. Sushma,
Research Analyst,
Dcode  Research  Services  Pvt.
Ltd.,
Bangalore.
E-mail  :
akastrup@childernsomaha.org

02-09-2023

29. AD0116004 Ms. Ashna Anna Jacob Phyllis Ho,
Registration Advisor,
Health and Care Professions 
Council,
Park House, 184-186, 
Kennington Park Road,
London SE11 4BU.
E-mail : verification@hcpc-
uk.org

02-09-2023

30. AD0117001 Ms. Achsah T Jacob Phyllis Ho,
Registration Advisor,
Health and Care Professions 
Council,
Park House, 184-186, 
Kennington Park Road,
London SE11 4BU.
E-mail : verification@hcpc-
uk.org

22-09-2023

31. AF0111006 Mr. Muhammad Nabeel 
N.P.

M. S. Achari,
Associate,
Data Flow.
E-mail : 
msachari@dataflowgroup.com

29-09-2023

32. 02E2003 Ms. Komal Rana Madhuri Sisodiya,
Associate - Operations,

04-10-2023

mailto:msachari@dataflowgroup.com
mailto:verification@hcpc-uk.org
mailto:verification@hcpc-uk.org
mailto:verification@hcpc-uk.org
mailto:verification@hcpc-uk.org
mailto:akastrup@childernsomaha.org
mailto:akastrup@childernsomaha.org
mailto:imr@nmc.org.in
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Delhi - 110033.
E-mail : 
edu_reports3@bdservices.in

33. 1983 Dr. Thiruvengadam 
Radha

Kentucky  Board  of  Medical
Licebsure,
310 Whitting Pkwy. Ste 1B,
Louisville, KY 402222
E-mail : cheryl.tabler@ky.gov

20-10-2023

34. 1983 Dr. Thiruvengadam 
Radha

Katie Smith,
Senior Credentialist,
Federation Credentials 
Verification Service,
Suite 300, 400 Fuller Wiser 
Road, Euless, TX 76039,
U.S.A.
E-mail : ksmith@fsmb.org

20-10-2023

35. 1983 Dr. Thiruvengadam 
Radha

Seema Jayachand,
E-mail : 
sjayachand@okmedicalboard.o
rg

21-10-2023

36. 1994 Dr. Neelambika Hegde Santoya Edwaerds,
Credentialist III,
Federation Credentials 
Verification Service,
Suite 300, 400 Fuller Wiser 
Road, Euless, TX 76039,
U.S.A.
E-mail : sedwards@fsmb.org

31-10-2023

37. 03M1104 Dr. Sana Mohd Rafiq 
Sayed

Shri. Devinder Kumar,
Under Secretary (EMRB),
National Medical Commission,
Pocket – 14, Sector – 8,
Dwarka, Phase – I,
New Delhi – 77.
E-mail : imr@nmc.org.in

11-11-2023

38. 2015 Mr. Shashwat Poddar Valli Padma,
HireRight,
15 Westferry Circus, Canary 
Wharf, Londan.
E-mail : 

15-11-2023

mailto:imr@nmc.org.in
mailto:sedwards@fsmb.org
mailto:sjayachand@okmedicalboard.org
mailto:sjayachand@okmedicalboard.org
mailto:ksmith@fsmb.org
mailto:cheryl.tabler@ky.gov
mailto:edu_reports3@bdservices.in
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valli.padma@hireright.com
39. AA0116002 Dr. Aashan Amin Saith Mrs. Padmini Seehakoo,

HR Administator,
Maid and South Essex 
University Hospital Group,
MSE Recruitment Team,
Britannia Houese,
Britannia Business Park,
Comet Way,
Southend -on-Sea,
SS2 6GE,
E-mail : replycomms-
391341571-1d@recruit.trac.jobs

21-11-2023

40. 1982 Dr. Pavate Chintamani T. Fahad,
Senior Verification Specialist,
Netforce Global LLC,
E-mail : 
Fahad.Fazlullah@netforceglobal.
com

28-11-2023

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                        Principal
                                                                                               J N Medical College, Belagavi
                       

mailto:Fahad.Fazlullah@netforceglobal.com
mailto:Fahad.Fazlullah@netforceglobal.com
mailto:replycomms-391341571-1d@recruit.trac.jobs
mailto:replycomms-391341571-1d@recruit.trac.jobs
mailto:valli.padma@hireright.com




First AYUSH Institution having NAAC & NABH Accreditation

SHRI BM KANKANAWADI AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA
Post Graduate Studies & Research Centre 
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                                                                                  Date- 28-12-2022

Report on: Orientation Program on Competative Examinations for Internees -2017 batch

S.No Contents Remarks
1) Name of the 

Department
Career Guidance & Placement,  BMK Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya,&Hospital , 
Belagavi 

2) Name of the 
event 
organized

IKSHANA 2022

3) Title of the 
event

: Orientation Program on Competative Examinations for Internees -2018 
batch

4) Date of the 
event 
organized

28-12-2022

5) Name of the 
coordinators
of the event

   Dr. Rajshekhar V Sanapeti
   HOD & professor, Dept. of panchakarma
   Chairman, Career Gudanace & Placement
   KAHER’s Shri.B.M.K Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya,Belagavi
   

6) Class of the 
participant

Interns  -2017 batch

7) No. of 
participant  
(Student + 
Staff)

91

8) Contact 
Number and
Address of 
the expert

   Dr. Rajshekhar V Sanapeti
   Associate professor, Dept. of panchakarma
   Chairman, Career Gudanace & Placement
   KAHER’s Shri.B.M.K Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya,Belagavi
   Ph:9611442881

9) Objective of 
the event

To  familiarize  intership  students   regarding  the  Question  paper  patterns,
Reading methods, syllabus, tyes of Questions

10)Outcome of 
the event

After orientation program, all interns are capabale prepare and read efficiently,
understood the reading patterns and got confident to get through exams

11) Photo gallery
 inauguration

Shahapur, Belagavi – 590 003, Karnataka, India
Phone: +91 831 2486286     Fax: +91 831 2424157

Website: www. kleayurworld.edu.in,     Email: bmkprincipal.kaher@kleayurworld.edu.in
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General orientation & objectives of program is explained by Dr. Dr. 
Rajshekhar V Sanapeti( Internship coordinator)

IKSHANA-2023 is inaugurated by our beloved principal sir Dr. Suhas kumar 
Shetty.    

Shahapur, Belagavi – 590 003, Karnataka, India
Phone: +91 831 2486286     Fax: +91 831 2424157

Website: www. kleayurworld.edu.in,     Email: bmkprincipal.kaher@kleayurworld.edu.in



First AYUSH Institution having NAAC & NABH Accreditation

SHRI BM KANKANAWADI AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA
Post Graduate Studies & Research Centre 

(Approved by Central Council of Indian Medicine, New Delhi & M/o AYUSH, GoI)
A Constituent Unit of

KLE ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY)

(Re-Accredited ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle) || Placed under Category ‘A’ by MHRD GoI)

                                                                                                                  

Shahapur, Belagavi – 590 003, Karnataka, India
Phone: +91 831 2486286     Fax: +91 831 2424157

Website: www. kleayurworld.edu.in,     Email: bmkprincipal.kaher@kleayurworld.edu.in



First AYUSH Institution having NAAC & NABH Accreditation

SHRI BM KANKANAWADI AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA
Post Graduate Studies & Research Centre 

(Approved by Central Council of Indian Medicine, New Delhi & M/o AYUSH, GoI)
A Constituent Unit of

KLE ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY)

(Re-Accredited ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle) || Placed under Category ‘A’ by MHRD GoI)

                                                                                                                  

Session1: AIAPGET orientation on patterns of examinations 

Shahapur, Belagavi – 590 003, Karnataka, India
Phone: +91 831 2486286     Fax: +91 831 2424157

Website: www. kleayurworld.edu.in,     Email: bmkprincipal.kaher@kleayurworld.edu.in



First AYUSH Institution having NAAC & NABH Accreditation

SHRI BM KANKANAWADI AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA
Post Graduate Studies & Research Centre 

(Approved by Central Council of Indian Medicine, New Delhi & M/o AYUSH, GoI)
A Constituent Unit of

KLE ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH
(DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY)

(Re-Accredited ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle) || Placed under Category ‘A’ by MHRD GoI)

                                                                                                                  

Shahapur, Belagavi – 590 003, Karnataka, India
Phone: +91 831 2486286     Fax: +91 831 2424157

Website: www. kleayurworld.edu.in,     Email: bmkprincipal.kaher@kleayurworld.edu.in



KAHER's
(Accredited 'A' grade by NAAC)

Shri B.M. Kankanawadi Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya, 
LE AYURVEDA 

Hospital & Research Centre
Shahapur, Belagavi- 590003 

KLE IKSHANA 2022 

Orientation on preparation for competitive examinations for 

Internees-2016 batch 

Session 2 SI no Reg no 

Ka0116001Abhishek Malipatil 

Name of the students Session 1 

2 Ka0116002 Abhishek Sangayya Hiremath

Ka0116003 |Aishwarya M Hogarti 

Ka0116004Aishwarya Suresh Belle 

3 

4 

5 Ka0116005 Akhil Annappa Patil 

Ka0116006Akshata R Bommannavar 6 

7 Ka0116007 Amit Ashok Potadar

Amogha S Shettar 
ASShulo 

8 Ka0116008 

Ka0l16009 Anandagoud Navani 

10 Ka0116010 Aniket Ashok Khot 

duikat 

ALP 
Ka0116011 Aniket Ughade Atuwke 

11 

b 12 Ka0116012 Ankita 1 Banajawad 

13 Ka0116013 Anusha Chandrashekhar Patil 

Anusha Pujari a A 14 Ka0116014 

Ka0116015Arpita Murigeppa b Bidari 15 

17 Ka0116017 Bhavani CS 
Ka0116019 Dadhale Manoj Kishanrao MaMD Mano 18 

19 Ka0116020 Dasari Sreeranga Mrudula

20 Ka0116021Dhulgande Prasad Atmaram 

21 Ka0116022 Gaddam Shalini Krishna 



Ka0116024 Gajalaxmi R Hajeri 
22 

Ka0l16025 Gupta Abhishek Gopal
Ka0l16026Gupta Prashant Yashwant

23 

Bakas 24 

Ka0116027Jadhav Pratiksha Umesh 25 

26 Ka0116028 Jadhav Rahul Raju 

27 Ka0116029K Manasa M 
28 Ka0116030 KN Lalita 

( 29 Ka0116032 Kajal Biramjansab Nadaf 

30 Ka01 16033 Kale Shruti Arun 

31 Ka0116034 Kapu Sahana Reddy 

32 Ka0116035Kav Nilagireppa Kurer dak aue 
33 Ka0116036 Ketan Jadhav 

34 Ka0116037 Kiran C M 

35 Ka0116038 Kiran L Sudambi

36 Ka0116039 Kokane Shivanjali Mahesh 

Ka01160400 Krishnaji Sadanand Patil fpoti 37 

38 Ka0116041 Laxmi Rajappa Palabhanvi 

39 Ka0116042Mahanteshagowda C T 

Ka0116043Manjunath Udikeri

Ka0116044 Meghana Ghanti

40 

41 

Ka0116045Modi Anjali Ashokbhai 42 

43 Ka0116046 Mulla Swaleha Mushtak

44 Ka0l16047 Naik Hemant Narayanrao 

Ka0116048Namata Nagesh Shegunshi 45 

46 Ka0116049 Nidhi Mallapur

47 Ka01 160511 Patel Janvikumari Girishkumar 

48 Ka0116052 Patel Meet Satishbhai 
/Mex 

Me 

49 Ka0116053 Patel Pinaki Mukeshbhai 

50 Ka0116055 Patil Bhagyashree Laxman hadsVeaf

Ka0116056 Patil Bhakti Mahesh 

Ka0116057 Patil Hrishikesh Suresh 

51 

52 

53 Ka0116058 Patil Poorva Tatoba 

54 Ka0116059 |Patil Shraddha Anilrao 



Ka0l16061 Patil Vishakha Dnyaneshwar 
55 

Ka0116062 Phadte Gaonkar Poorva Premakant 
56 

Ka0116063Pooja Kiran Kolekar
57 

Ka0116064 Pooja M Goolappanavar 
Ka0116065 Pooja Prakash Chougala

58 

DuQlaRLALA 
59 

60 Ka0116066 Poojary Rashika Ramesh 

61 Ka0116067Pratibha P Sogi 

62 Ka0116068 Pratibha Walikar

63 Ka0l16069 Rachana Yadavaraya 

64 Ka0116070 Rakshitha S 

65 Ka0116071Ravi Ningappa Nayakar

Ka0116072Sachinkumar Hosamani66 

67 Ka0116073 Salma I Momin 

68 Ka0116075 Santamreddy Bhulakshmi 

69 Ka0116076 Sarage Dipali Mukesh 

70 Ka0116077 Satish Patil 

71 Ka0116078 Shantala S Bharbhari 

72 Ka0116079 Shinde Vishvajeet Dayanand

73 Ka0116081 Shreya S Jahagirdar 

74 Ka0116082 Shruti S Adaki 

75 Ka0116083 Shweta Basapure

76 Ka0116084 Simran Harobelavadi 

77 Ka0116085Soumya Bahusaheb Chougale

Ka0116086 Sughosh S. Mujumdar

Ka0116087 Suman Yadav 

80 Ka0116089 Surpure Meghashri Basavaraj 

81 Ka0116090 Sushma Ghoolappa Kanavi 

82 Ka0116091 Suvana Trisha Surendra

83 Ka0116092 Swati Chougala

84 Ka0116093 T Sangeeta

CAlvedichtdios nq 
LA -

85 Ka0116094 Vidya P Gani 
86 Ka0l16095 Vidya Vivekanand Mushi

87 Ka011609 Vidyalaxmi Aigali



Ka 

KD at gia Mwa ulanai 

93 Ka01SN Nanal huaidri 

Manar Radii 

Sanat Patl 

Rahi cihatuke





KLE AYURVEDA HOSPITAL & MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTRE 
A Multi-Specialty Teaching Hospital of 

KLE ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATIÓN AND RESEARCH 
(Deemed-to-be-University) 

(Re-Acredited 'A" Grade by NAAC (" Cyele) l1 Placed in Category 'A" by MIHRD (Gol)
KLE 

AYURVEDA NOSPITAL 

Karnataka's 1t & india's 2NABH Accredited Ayurveda Teaching Hospital

Date: 12.09.2022 

Clinical Experiences in Panchalkarma Praetice 
Dr. Murlikrishna 

NAME 
MALLINATH 

SI No Signature 

Malla DANNAMMA 

KAVERI

PRAJAKTA

RAHUL 

6. VEENA

SHIVANI.K 

SOURABH.N 
nde 

9. PRIYANKA.K 

10. AJAY 

11. BHAVANA SAHU 

12. SHIVALEELA 

13. SACHIN 

14. KEERTHI

15. VIKAS 

yceR 
16. KOUSHIK 

17. ANIL 

18. SOUPARNIKA 

19 SHWETHA.M 

20 RUPMANJARI 

21 ARPITA 

22 OMKAR.K 

23 AISHWARYA.ST 

24 CHETAN

Q 
25 SHASHANK 

26 SAMPADA 
NpacL

Shahapur, Belagavi -590 003, Karnataka, India 
Phone: +91 831 2486286 Fax: +91 831 2424157 

Website. www kleavurveda ore. Fmail: klaauunndi



KLE AYURVEDA HOSPITAL & MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTRE
A Multi-Specialty Teaching Hospital of 

KLE ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH 

(Deemed-to-be-University) 
(Re-Accredited A 'Grade by NAAC (3 Cycle) II Placed in Category 'A' by MHRD (Gol)

KLE KLE AYURVEDA MOSPITAL

Karnataka's 1" a india's 2NABH Accredited Ayunveda Teaching Hospital 

27 HARNOOR 

28 SHREYA.T 

29 GURUKIRAN 

30 Priyanka.N 

31 AMOL 

33 BHAVANI.I 

34 VINOD 

35 SIDDARTH 

36 SIDAGOUDDA 

37 AISHWARYA.V 

38 PAVAN.MP 

39 VISHAL

40 NEHA 

41 SIRAJ 

42 ACHARYA.MAITRI 
ait 

43. PRIYANKA.B 

44 SHWETHA.A 

5 BHAVANA SUNKAD

46 SAGAR 

47 KIRAN

48 SHRUSTI.MANDLIK Sualse.

49 AMOGH 

50 BHUMI 

51 SANJAY

52 NIKITA.P

RACHANA.R Kncha 53 

54 SOURABH.K
urelhb

55 ASHWINI

56 GAYATRI 

57 BASAVRAJ 

Shahapur, Belagavi - 590 003, Karnataka, India

Phone: +91831 2486286 Fax: +91831 2424157 

Website. www.kleavurveda ore Fmail: kleavirvedahnsnital@pmail rom 



KLE AYURVEDA HOSPITAL & MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTRE 
A Multi-Specialty Teaching Hospital of 

KLE ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

(Deemed-to-be-University) 
(Re-Accredited 'A" Grade by NAAC (3" Cycle) I Placed in Category A" by MHRD (Gol)

KLE E 
AYURVEDA H0SPITAL 

Karnataka's 1 alndia's 2TABH Accredited Ayurveda Teacning Haspital 

58 SWAPNALI
SuuP-

59 RAVI 

60 VAISHNAVI 
61 ANUJA

62 PRAJWAL 

63 NIKITA.KOLI

64 NISHAT

65 RACHANA.A 

66 ARCHANA
67 SHIVYANI.K lautule 

Shuhad68 SHWETHA.D 

69 SHRUTHL.MALI 

70 ASMITHA

PAVAN.V.H 

73 PRIYANKA.G 

74 SHRUTHI.I 

75 SUJEETH

6 SUDHA 

77 MAITREYI.K 

78 Amit Patil

79 Pragathi Raga.A 

Shahapur, Belagavi - 590 003, Karnataka, India 

Fax: +91 831 2424157 Phone:+91 831 2486286 

Website. www kleavurveda rv Fmail kleavirvedahosnital@pmail com: 





KAHER's 

KLE Ayurveda Hospital & Medical Research Centre 

A Constituent unit of Shri B.M. Kankanawadi 

Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya, 
(Accredited 'A+" grade by NAAC in 3 cycle) 

Shahapur, Belagavi -590003 

KLE AYURVEDA 

Guest Lecture on 'Carrier Options after BAMS' for Internees- 

2016 Batch 

DATE 9-3-2022 

SI no Reg no Name of the students Session 1 

Ka0116001 Abhishek Malipatil 
Ka0116002 Abhishek sangayya Hiremath

Ka0116003 Aishwarya m. Hogarti 

4 Ka01 16004 |Aishwarya suresh Belle 

Ka0116005 Akhil Annappa Patil

6 Ka0116006 Akshata r. Bommannavar 

Ka0116007 Amit ashok Potadar 

8 Ka0116008 Amogha s. Shettar Astcth 
Ka0116009 Anandagoud Navani 

10 Ka0116010 Aniket ashok khot 

Aniket Ughade 

Ankita I. Banajawad 

11 Ka0116011 

12 Ka01 16012 

13 Ka0116013 Anusha chandrashekhar patil 

14 Ka0116014 Anusha pujari 

15 Ka0116015 Arpita murigeppa bidari 

17 Ka0116017 Bhavani c.S. 

18 Ka0l16019 Dadhale manoj kishanrao 

19 Ka0116020 Dasari sreeranga mrudula 



20 Ka0116021 Dhulgande prasad Atmaram 
20 

21 Ka0116022 Gaddam shalini krishna

22 Ka0116024 Gajalaxmi r. Hajeri 

23 Ka0116025 Gupta abhishek gopal

24 Ka0116026 Gupta prashant yashwant haher 

25 Ka0l16027 Jadhav pratiksha umesh 

Ka0116028 Jadhav rahul raju Rahm 26 

27 Ka0116029 K manasa 

28 Ka0116030 K. N. Lalita 

Ka0116032 29 Kajal biramjansab nadaf 

30 Ka0116033 Kale shrutiarun 

31 Ka0116034 Kapu s sahana reddy 

32 Ka0116035 Kaveri nilagireppa kurer 

33 Ka0116036 Ketan jadhav 
MAlc 

34 Ka0116037 Kiran c.m. 

35 Ka0116038 Kiranl Sudambi

36 Ka0116039 Kokane shivanjali mahesh Kokout 

37 Ka0116040 Krishnaji sadanand patil

38 Ka0116041 Laxmi rajappa palabhanvi 

39 Ka0116042 Mahantesha gowda C T 

40 Ka0116043 Manjunath Udikeri

41 Ka0116044 Meghana Ghanti

42 Ka0l16045 Modi anjali ashokbhai 

43 Ka0116046 Mulla swaleha Mushtak

44 Ka0l16047 Naik hemant narayanrao 



45 
Ka0116048 Namata nagesh Shegunshi 

Ka0116049 Nidhi Mallapur
46 Patel janvikumari girishkumar 
47 

Ka01 16051 

Patel meet satishbhai Ka0116052 

48 

Ka0116053 Patel pinaki mukeshbhai 
49 

Patil bhagyashree laxman 50 Ka0116055 

Patil bhakti mahesh 
51 Ka0116056 a 

52 Ka0116057 Patil hrishikesh suresh 

53 Ka0116058 Patil poorva tatoba 

54 Ka0116059 Patil shraddha anilrao

55 Ka01 16061 Patil vishakhal dnyaneshwar 

56 Ka0l16062 Phadte gaonkar poorva
premakant 

57 Ka0116063 Pooja kiran kolekar

58 Ka0116064 Pooja m. Goolappanavar 

59 Ka0l16065 Pooja prakash Chougala

(Pvqol 
60 Ka0116066 Poojary rashika ramesh

61 Ka0116067 

62 Ka0116068 

Pratibha p. Sogi 
Pratibha walikar

63 Ka0l16069 Rachana yadavaraya 
a 

64 Ka0116070 Rakshitha s. 

65 Ka0116071 Ravi ningappa Nayakar

66 Ka0116072 Sachin kumar Hosamani

6/ Ka0l16073 Salma i. Momin 

68 Ka0116075 Santamreddy bhulakshmi 

69 Ka0116076 Sarage dipali Mukesh 



Ka0116077 Satish patil 
Ka0116078 Shantala s. Bharbhari 

1 Ka0l 16079 Shinde vishvajeet dayanand 

70 

71 

72 

Ka0116081 Shreya s. Jahagirdar 73 

74 
Ka0l 16082 Shruti s. Adaki 

7 Ka0l16083 Shwetabasapure
75 

76 Ka0116084 Simran harobelavadi 

77 Ka0116085 Soumya bahusaheb chougale

78 Ka0116086 Sughoshs. Mujumdar

Ka0116087 Suman yadav 79 

80 Ka0116089 Surpure meghashri basavaraj 

81 Ka0116090 Sushma ghoolappa kanavi 

82 Ka0l16091 Suvarna trisha surendra

83 Ka0116092 Swati chougala

84 Ka0l16093 T sangeeta

85 Ka0116094 Vidya p. Gani 
86 Ka0116095 Vidya vivekanand Mushi 

Vidyalaxmi aigali 
Vidyashree ashok Ghanti 

87 Ka0116096 

88 Ka0116097 
89 Ka0116098 

90 Ka0116099 Vithoba balasab shindhe

Vinuta .b. Salimath

91 Ka0116100 Yogita murari dalawai

92 Ka0112072 Vijayashree patil

93 Ka0115062 Prajwal choudri

94 ka0116016 Mansoor baddi

95 ka0116060 Sumit patl 





Shri.B.M.Kankanawadi Avurveda Mahavidyalava Belagavi

4h Prof BAMS (2017 Batch) 

SI. No Name of the Students Reg No. Signature 
Abhilash S. Balegar 
Acharya Maitri Bhaveshkumar 

KA0117001 
KA0117002 

NE 
(Mauw 

3 Aishwarya Satannavar KA0117003 

Aishwarya Subhash 
Aishwarya V_ 
Akshaya V. Shetty 

7 Amogh Kulkarni

Amol Mahaning Shiraguppi 
9 

KAO117004 PoSTING
KA0117005 

4 

5 
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Angolkar Rachana Satish
10 Anilkumar Patil 
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Anuja Janawade 
12 Apeksha Sayannavar 
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Aundhakar Swapnali Rajesh
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Basavaraj J. Uppin 
18 
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BhavanaSahu 
19 Bhavana Sunkad
20 Bhavani Kalyankumar Itti 
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Bhumi Chandrayan KA0117021 
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30 Gurukiran B. Dattawade KA0117030 

Harnoor Kaur Matharoo
Hatti Siddharth Gurubasu
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KA0117032 

InamdarAvani Sunil
34 Kantale Shivyani Dilip 
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Kaveri Patil
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Kiran Yallappagoudar 
40 Koli Nikita Jayappa 

Koushik 
Kulkarni Kshitija Makarand 

43 Kulthe Shivani Sachin

Magdum Aishwarya Pradip
Mali Shruti Yuvraj

46 Malinatha Shetty 
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48 Nagaraj S. Itagi 
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Nandre Asmita Vijay 
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Nisha Balraj Chimro 
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Nikita Shivarayappa Paschapur 
52 
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Nishat Khondunaik 
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OmkarMirashi
PatelSiraj Mohammed Salim

KA0117053 
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61 Praveen Mylapur KAO117061 YoSn NG 
Priyanka 
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Priyanka R. Nyamti KA0117063 

64 Priyanka Rajashekhar Ganachari KA0117064 

65 Rachana Raga KA0117065 

66 RahulMahadev Madhbhavi KA0117066 

67 Rashmi Ashwinkumar Kosti KA0117067 

68 Ravi Kumar
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70 S.S. Vikas
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Sagar Shivanand Balekundaragi 
Sahan Kolaki 
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75 Sahana Jambagi KA0117075 

Sakhare Prajakta Shrihari
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Sampada S. Patil

78 Sanjay Patil 
Sankalp Sudi 
Shashank Anand Kalasad 
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80 KA0117080 

81 Shivaleela Prabhuswamimath KA0117081 

82 Shreya Talwai 
83 Shruti Ichalkaranji 
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87 Sidagouda Patil KA0117087 
88 Souparnika F. Hunasikatti KA0117088 
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Vaishnavi Mundas 
Veena Gurusiddappa Kadeli
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Vishal Patil |KA0117099 



KLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BELAGAVI 
A Constituent Unit of 

KLE Academy of Higher Education and Research 
(Deemed-to-be University established u/s 3 of the UGC Act, 1956), Re-accredited A+ Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle) Placed in Category ‘A’ by MoE (Gol) 

Recognized by PCI & AICTE; B. Pharm program has been accredited by NBA (4th Cycle) for a period of 6 years (up to June 2025) 

JNMC Campus, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi-590 010, Karnataka, India. Phone: +91 831-2471399; Web: www.klepharm.edu; E-mail: principal@klepharm.edu 
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Beneficiaries: B Pharm students 
Venue: KLE College of Pharmacy 
Date: 25.02.2023 

 
Career Guidance and Placement Cell organised a Seminar on " *Competitive Exams* ". Dr. Parixit 

Bhandurge delivered a speech for students to seek opportunities for Higher Education and overseas 

education. Dr. Sunil S. Jalalpure Principal, KLE College of Pharmacy, Belagavi was convener of the 

event. Mrs. Nisha Shirkoli and Mr. Kiran Gaikwad Coordinated for the smooth conduct of event. Total of 

89 students benifited from the event. 

http://www.klepharm.edu/
mailto:principal@klepharm.edu
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